
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

384 

224 

104 

204 

814 

294 

264 

694 

254 

984 

244 

234 

494 

84 

404 

414 

884 

464 

144 

324 

944 

364 

534 

484 

214 

394 

444 

Name 

Mats Sølvberg 

Anna Sand Skjærbekk 

Glenn Haug 

Haakon Thomte 

Tor Magne Tjemsland 

Knut Sjølie 

Kristoffer M Kalfoss 

Hans Fridén 

Erlend Holden 

Lars Ola Amundsen 

Asgeir Taraldsen 

Marius Winås 

Leif Harald Naley 

Svein Roger Paulsen 

Petter Wiik Halvorstuen 

Arild Søvold 

Erik Halvorsen 

Jan Erik Kluge 

Leif Morten Håland 

Bjørn Løvåsen 

Arne Ørberg 

Roger Karlsen 

Kåre Anders Undheim 

Terje Nordmark 

Oliver Røsseland Eidsvold 

Hans-Petter Emilsen 

Benjamin Midttun Njærheim 

Club 

Ford Club Norway 

NMK Solør 

NMK Solør 

NMK Krabyskogen 

NMK Sandnes & Jæren 

NMK Solør 

KNA Solør MSP 

Anderstorp RC 

BMW CCN 

Klubb Alfa Romeo Norge 

NMK Melhus 

KNA Varna 

KNA Sokndal 

KNA Oslo og Omegn 

NMK Solør 

KNA Haugaland 

NMK Asker 

KNA Sokndal MSP 

NMK Sandnes & Jæren 

KNA Sokndal MSP 

PCN 

NMK Drammen 

NMK Sandnes & Jæren 

NMK Sandnes & Jæren 

KNA Varna 

NMK Rudskogen 

KNA Sokndal MSP 

Make 

Ford Sierra 

BMW M3 E36 

VW Scirocco 

BMW E36 

BMW 130i 

Mazda MX-5 

Volvo S40 

BMW E36 B230 

BMW 330i E46 

Alfa Romeo 156 3.2 GTA 

Honda Civic 

Toyota Altezza 

Mini 

Toyota MR2 GT 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Volvo S40 

Volvo 242 

VW Golf Mk2 

Volvo S60 

Ford Escort MkII 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

Volvo S40 

VW Golf  V TDI 

BMW E36 

BMW E46 

BMW M 

Ford Fiesta 

Best Tm 

1:02.887 

1:03.241 

1:03.389 

1:03.557 

1:03.736 

1:04.356 

1:04.685 

1:04.918 

1:05.319 

1:05.409 

1:05.511 

1:05.991 

1:06.044 

1:06.373 

1:06.422 

1:06.655 

1:06.694 

1:06.865 

1:06.970 

1:08.027 

1:08.789 

1:09.554 

1:10.284 

1:10.326 

In Lap 

10 

12 

7 

9 

5 

8 

5 

11 

10 

7 

3 

6 

9 

6 

9 

6 

8 

4 

8 

5 

11 

2 

10 

6 

0 

0 

0 

Gap 

0.354 

0.148 

0.168 

0.179 

0.620 

0.329 

0.233 

0.401 

0.090 

0.102 

0.480 

0.053 

0.329 

0.049 

0.233 

0.039 

0.171 

0.105 

1.057 

0.762 

0.765 

0.730 

0.042 

Diff 

0.354 

0.502 

0.670 

0.849 

1.469 

1.798 

2.031 

2.432 

2.522 

2.624 

3.104 

3.157 

3.486 

3.535 

3.768 

3.807 

3.978 

4.083 

5.140 

5.902 

6.667 

7.397 

7.439 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 8,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 13,5 C 

Printed: 06.05.2023 10:28:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Tom Kaasa 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

RacingNM Sesongåpning Vålerbanen 

GT4 

GT4 Qual 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:09:06 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km 

06.05.2023 10:05 


