

RacingNM Sesongåpning Vålerbanen
Sorted on best lap time
GT4
Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km
GT4 Qual
06.05.2023 10:05
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:09:06

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Gap	Diff
1	384	Mats Sølvberg	Ford Club Norv	Ford Sierra	1:02.887	10		
2	224	Anna Sand Skjærbekk	NMK Solør	BMW M3 E36	1:03.241	12	0.354	0.354
3	104	Glenn Haug	NMK Solør	VW Scirocco	1:03.389	7	0.148	0.502
4	204	Haakon Thomte	NMK Krabysko	BMW E36	1:03.557	9	0.168	0.670
5	814	Tor Magne Tjemsland	NMK Sandnes	BMW 130i	1:03.736	5	0.179	0.849
6	294	Knut Sjølie	NMK Solør	Mazda MX-5	1:04.356	8	0.620	1.469
7	264	Kristoffer M Kalfoss	KNA Solør MSF	Volvo S40	1:04.685	5	0.329	1.798
8	694	Hans Fridén	Anderstorp RC	BMW E36 B230	1:04.918	11	0.233	2.031
9	254	Erlend Holden	BMW CCN	BMW 330i E46	1:05.319	10	0.401	2.432
10	984	Lars Ola Amundsen	Klubb Alfa Ron	Alfa Romeo 156	1:05.409	7	0.090	2.522
11	244	Asgeir Taraldsen	NMK Melhus	Honda Civic	1:05.511	3	0.102	2.624
12	234	Marius Winås	KNA Varna	Toyota Altezza	1:05.991	6	0.480	3.104
13	494	Leif Harald Naley	KNA Sokndal	Mini	1:06.044	9	0.053	3.157
14	84	Svein Roger Paulsen	KNA Oslo og O	Toyota MR2 GT	1:06.373	6	0.329	3.486
15	404	Petter Wiik Halvorstuen	NMK Solør	Citroën DS3 Cup	1:06.422	9	0.049	3.535
16	414	Arild Søvdal	KNA Haugalan	Volvo S40	1:06.655	6	0.233	3.768
17	884	Erik Halvorsen	NMK Asker	Volvo 242	1:06.694	8	0.039	3.807
18	464	Jan Erik Kluge	KNA Sokndal M	VW Golf Mk2	1:06.865	4	0.171	3.978
19	144	Leif Morten Håland	NMK Sandnes	Volvo S60	1:06.970	8	0.105	4.083
20	324	Bjørn Løvåsen	KNA Sokndal M	Ford Escort MkII	1:08.027	5	1.057	5.140
21	944	Arne Ørberg	PCN	Porsche 944 Tur	1:08.789	11	0.762	5.902
22	364	Roger Karlson	NMK Drammer	Volvo S40	1:09.554	2	0.765	6.667
23	534	Kåre Anders Undheim	NMK Sandnes	VW Golf V TDI	1:10.284	10	0.730	7.397
24	484	Terje Nordmark	NMK Sandnes	BMW E36	1:10.326	6	0.042	7.439
25	214	Oliver Røsselund Eidsvold	KNA Varna	BMW E46		0		
26	394	Hans-Petter Emilsen	NMK Rudskog	BMW M		0		
27	444	Benjamin Midttun Njærheim	KNA Sokndal M	Ford Fiesta		0		

Announcements

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 8,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 13,5 C

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no
Orbits
Jury President: Tom Kaasa
Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget
www.mylaps.com

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests.

Licensed to: Timekeeping.no

Printed: 06.05.2023 10:28:16